DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 202.18

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 134.78

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 156.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1299.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 233.82

GRAND TOTAL 1533.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Five Hundred Thirty Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

COIMBATORE SULUR (CBSL)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. TNCD6325003735 VALUE 95580.00

E-Waybill No 511938562855

Seal Required Invoice : YES Sign Required Invoice : YES

Customer LR Copy Required :